
凡 例
 防犯灯

消火器

町内会掲示板

      ゴミ集積所

資源回収集積所
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宇東川公園
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総 数 ： 90 個

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済 交換済 交換済

収納箱

交換済

未交換

１区

2区

3

区

4区

7区

3区

8

区

2区

9区

A

西佐野町内会 全区 （消火器・収納箱）

8区

6区

9区B

5

区

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済
交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換済

交換

交換済

交換済

交換済

2023年6月24日現在


